Industrial Batteries – Network Power
Sonnenschein A600
Premium quality for uninterrupted
communication.
Specifications
Highest capacity and reliability for
limited space.
Specifications

approx.
kg
Internal
resistance
acc.
IEC896-2
mOhm
Short
circuit
current
acc.
IEC896-2
A
Terminal Pole
pairs
12V 2 OPzV 100 NGA6120100HS0FA A612/100 12 91.0 273 204 319 350 281 43.0 8.27 1400 F-M8 1
12V 3 OPzV 150 NGA6120150HS0FA A612/150 12 137   381 204 319 350 389 63.0 5.88 2000 F-M8 1
6V 4 OPzV 200 NGA6060200HS0FA A606/200 6 182   273 204 319 350 281 43.0 2.31 2550 F-M8 1
6V 6 OPzV 300 NGA6060300HS0FA A606/300 6 274   381 204 319 350 389 62.0 1.80 3300 F-M8 1
Container, approval, terminal and torque
12 Nm
Container: Standard = ABS
UL 94-V0 = ABS

approx.
kg
Internal
resistance
acc.
IEC896-2
mOhm
Short
circuit
current
acc.
IEC896-2
A
Terminal Pole
pairs
4 OPzV 200 NGA6020200HS0FC A602/200 2 224 104 207 357 401 113 18.0 0.95 2200 F-M8 1
5 OPzV 250 NGA6020250HS0FC A602/250 2 280 125 207 357 401 134 22.0 0.79 2700 F-M8 1
6 OPzV 300 NGA6020300HS0FC A602/300 2 337 146 207 357 401 155 25.0 0.61 3340 F-M8 1
5 OPzV 350 NGA6020350HS0FC A602/350 2 416 125 207 473 517 134 32.0 0.62 3310 F-M8 1
6 OPzV 420 NGA6020420HS0FC A602/420 2 499 146 207 473 517 155 37.0 0.53 3930 F-M8 1
7 OPzV 490 NGA6020490HS0FC A602/490 2 582 167 207 473 517 176 42.0 0.47 4370 F-M8 1
6 OPzV 600 NGA6020600HS0FC A602/600 2 748 146 207 648 693 155 50.0 0.48 4290 F-M8 1
8 OPzV 800 NGA6020800HS0FC A602/800 2 998 211 192 648 693 210 68.0 0.38 4830 F-M8 2
10 OPzV 1000 NGA6021000HS0FC A602/1000 2 1248 211 234 648 693 220 82.0 0.33 6260 F-M8 2
12 OPzV 1200 NGA6021200HS0FC A602/1200 2 1497 211 276 648 693 220 98.0 0.28 7840 F-M8 2
12 OPzV 1500 NGA6021500HS0FC A602/1500 2 1643 211 276 798 843 220 112   0.19 10500 F-M8 2
16 OPzV 2000 NGA6022000HS0FC A602/2000 2 2190 214 399 775 819 223 153   0.15 14000 F-M8 3
20 OPzV 2500 NGA6022500HS0FC A602/2500 2 2738 214 488 774 819 222 196   0.12 17500 F-M8 4
24 OPzV 3000 NGA6023000HS0FC A602/3000 2 3286 213 577 774 819 222 225   0.10 21000 F-M8 4
Container, approval, terminal and torque
20 Nm
Container Standard = ABS
UL 94-V0 = ABS